Sunflower Senior League

1st
2nd
3rd
tie 4t

1st
2nd
tie 31

1St
tie 2nd

4th

tie 15t

3 rd
4th

70
72
73
74
74

74
76
77
77

66
69
69
71

68
68
73
74

Individual Low Net

Wednesday April 18, 2018
@ Sunflower Hills par 72

A Flight

Richard Evans
Roger DelLong
Scott Ramsey
Bob Janesko
Bob Chatterton

B Flight
Bill Edwards
Doug Pratt
Keith Johnson
Dan Snowden

C Flight

Richard Johnson

Joe Sachen

Doug Winkelbauer

Dan Ksiazek

D Flight

Ben Clayton
Tom DeKeyser
Don Giannotti
Frank Payne

$12.00
$10.00
$8.00
$3.00
$3.00

$12.00
$10.00
$7.00
$7.00

$12.00
$9.00
$9.00
$6.00

$11.00
$11.00
$8.00
$6.00

1st
2nd
tie 31

1st
2nd
tie 31

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

73
77
80
80

72
74
76
76

64
74
76
77

E Flight

James Philpot
Merle Parks
Tom Cooley
Ron Favrow

F Flight

Dave Dover
lan Sangster
Philip Gicalone
Lynn Flaherty

G Flight
Terry VanDyne
Kirk Witt
Bill Atwell
John Robinson

$12.00
$10.00
$7.00
$7.00

$12.00
$10.00
$7.00
$7.00

$12.00
$10.00
$8.00
$6.00

Proximity Prizes $10 each
Closest to Hole #4 — Roger DelLong
Longest Putt #18 — Bill Edwards



