Sunflower Senior League **Individual Low Net**

Wednesday April 18, 2018 @ Sunflower Hills par 72

2 nd 72 3 rd 73 tie 4 th 74	A Flight Richard Evans Roger DeLong Scott Ramsey Bob Janesko Bob Chatterton	\$12.00 \$10.00 \$8.00 \$3.00 \$3.00	2 nd	77 80	E Flight James Philpot Merle Parks Tom Cooley Ron Favrow	\$12.00 \$10.00 \$7.00 \$7.00
2 nd 76 tie 3 rd 77	B Flight Bill Edwards Doug Pratt Keith Johnson Dan Snowden	\$12.00 \$10.00 \$7.00 \$7.00	2 nd	74 76	F Flight Dave Dover Ian Sangster Philip Gicalone Lynn Flaherty	\$12.00 \$10.00 \$7.00 \$7.00
tie 2 nd 69	Doug Winkelbauer	\$12.00 \$9.00 \$9.00 \$6.00	1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th	74 76	G Flight Terry VanDyne Kirk Witt Bill Atwell John Robinson	\$12.00 \$10.00 \$8.00 \$6.00
68 3 rd 73	D Flight Ben Clayton Tom DeKeyser Don Giannotti Frank Payne	\$11.00 \$11.00 \$8.00 \$6.00	Clos	sest	mity Prizes \$1 0 to Hole #4 – Roger est Putt #18 – Bill Ed	DeLong